Legend Recordings Nashville Launches, Signs Trae Myers



Nashville, Tennessee Dec 16, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Worldwide Record Label Legend Recordings has just announced the launch of its latest venture in <u>Legend Nashville</u>.

Supported with Global Distribution through Ingrooves/ Universal Music Group, their first signing is Trae Myers. A Columbus, OH-based singer/songwriter who has launched a meaningful new single and music video for "What About You"

You can watch the video here: https://youtu.be/47YMEdRhX5E

Legend Recordings was founded by Chris Bianchi. A worldwide artist manager and music entrepreneur. Bianchi has mainly worked in the rock and the heavy-metal world, with his clients gaining over 100 million combined streams/views, performing all over the world, and having previous accolades from the Grammys to name a few.

Bianchi had this to say about their latest venture "I'm really excited to take our time and help thrive some amazing talent in the country and respective genres. While rock is where I come from, country music was something that was always around me as a child and influenced my taste. The country is still one of the biggest and hardest genres to make noise in. We're going to do exactly that- our way with some great artists!"

Trae Myers is quickly gaining notoriety in the Northeast, Ohio Country Music Scene. With numerous high-profile events including supporting Chase Matthews in a sold-out hometown show. 2023 will see Myers continue touring with festivals and more appearances on the way.

When Myers was asked about the signing, he said, "I am beyond excited to announce my partnership with Legend Nashville and thrilled to see what the future holds! I have worked incredibly hard to get to where I am today and have had amazing support from family, friends, and fans. It seems like God has been really pointing me in the right direction, surrounding me with amazing individuals, and has ultimately led me to a great partnership with Chris Bianchi and Legend Nashville. I really think that this is the start of something special and I cannot wait to release so much more!"

You can keep up with Trae Myers here https://www.traemyers.com/



Media Contact

In The Music | Nashville

liveloudchris@gmail.com

Source: In The Music | Nashville

See on IssueWire